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Rides for persons above 1.3m

A4

A5

B3 

A4

A6

B0

A1

D4

A4

Anaconda

UFO

The High Flying Maverick

Miners Revenge

Jozi Express

Runaway Train

Golden Loop

Tower Of Terror

Storm Chaser

A4 Vortex

Family Rides

A4
A4

B1 

B4

C1

C1

C4

D3

Mermaid

Wave Swing

Log Ride

Tornado
A5 Congo Queen
B5 Bumping Cars Adults

B5 City Bus
A4 Convoy Trucks

Lazy Boats

Vintage Cars

4D Theatre

Giant Wheel

Casino

E2

E2
E2

E2

Movies@

Ten Pin Bowling

More Restaurants

The Lyric Theatre

B4
C4
B5

C5

Auctioneers
Barnatos

JSE

Prospectus

B4 Ruby

Conferencing

Oppenheimers

Kiddies Rides

Dragon Ride

Carousel

Shongololo

Balloon Wheel

Flintstones

Mouse Trap

Golden wave

Safari Train

Cups & Saucers

Pit Stop

Elephant Ride

C5

D4

D4

D4

D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

Restaurants

Thunder Mountain - King Pie,

Chip & Dip, Anat & Milky Lane

Oldees Diner

Wimpy

Chip and Dip

Golden Nugget

Birthday Thrills Venue

Barney�s Restaurant & Bar

Mochachos
Shaft On 14

Cups and Saucers Café

B2
B2

B4

C2

C3

C3

C3

C4

D3
D3

Sausage SaloonD3

PanarottisD3
Corner House Curries

D5

Other Attractions

Train Museum

Turtle Creek Mini Golf

Theme Park Hotel

Gold Reef City Retail Store

Golden Amphitheatre
Wedding Chapel

Underground Mine Tour

Mine Ticket Office

IScream

Knights Castle Chess Game

Heritage Houses

Gold Pour

Mine

Jump City

Gold Panning

Exploratory - Science Centre

Crush Museum

 B2

B3

B4

B4

B4
B5

D3

C3

C1

Magic CompanyD2

C4

D3 D2

D3

C4

D4

D4

D4
D4

Lazer ZoneD5

Digger Joe Souveneir ShopD3

Find Your Thrill!
Theme Park Guide

B4

Barney�s Coffee ShopB4

Kiddies Corner

The Village

Thunder Mountain

Oppenheimers

C3B5 Bumper Cars Jnr
A5 Carousel

A6 Classic Cars
B5 Lady Bug

B6 Massai Tailspin

B6 Barrel Roll

B5 High Flyer

Fun TrainD5 C2

A0 Raging River Rapids


